BMW E9 Cabrio Carpet Purchase
24-Feb-14
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name

deQuincey
lotuss7
bmwmadman
peytonplace
Rum1973
bfeng

nimble n quick
Gernstetter
ben

Nicad
Stevehose
John S

m5bb
rewinder
sven

Mike Pelly
vguia

mdf

tomcollit

vehicle

E9 3.0CS
E9 2800CS
E9 2800CS
E9 3.0CSlI
E9 3.0CS
E9 3.0CS
E9 3.0CSI
E9 3.0CS
E9 3.0CS
E9 2800 CS
E9 3.0CS
E9 3.0CSlI
E9 3.0CS
E9 3.0CS
E9 3.0CS
E9 3.0CSlI
E9 3.0CS
?

?

year

1971
1970

1973
1973
1973
1972
1973
1972
1971
1972
1974
1972
1974
1972
1972
1973

model location

Euro
us
us
us
us
us
us
Euro
?
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
?

?

L/R
hand drive

[ASJNE O I i Y e N N i e e e i e i



interior trunk

yes no
yes yes
no yes
yes no
yes yes
yes no
yes yes
yes yes
yes yes
yes no
yes no
yes yes
yes yes
yes yes
yes yes
yes yes
yes yes
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